� On and with effect from 1st day of March, 2013 the Company shall pay the following remuneration and provide the 
following perquisites, benefits, etc., to the Managing Director in consideration of his services to the Company, namely:-

� a.	� Salary: ` 3,85,000/- (Rupees Three Lakhs Eighty Five Thousand Only) per month in the grade of ` 3,85,000 –  
` 35,000 – ` 5,25,000.

b.	� Commission: In addition to salary, perquisites and other allowances, commission shall be paid to the Managing 
Director, based on the net profits of the Company. Such commission shall be of such percentage and of such

[...]

� On and with effect from 1st day of March 2013 the Company shall pay the following remuneration and provide the 
following perquisites, benefits, etc, to the Executive Director in consideration of his services to the Company, namely:-

a. 	� Salary: ` 2,56,700/- (Rupees Two Lakh Fifty Six Thousand Seven Hundred Only) per month in the grade of  
` 2,56,700 - ` 23,300 - ` 3,49,900.

b. 	� Commission: In addition to salary, perquisites and other allowances, commission shall be paid to the Executive 
Director, based on the net profits of the Company. Such commission shall be of such percentage and of such